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PLASTIC RIVET 5,4 X9 mm
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Materials
POLYACETAL COPOLYMER

Manufacturer correspondence*

AUDI

Item code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
12729 1 10 BAG

Technical informations

78 mm
1.2 mm
14 mm
12.5 mm
1.6 mm
9 mm
5.4 mm
9 mm

4.4 mm

6R0839829D CUPRA 6R0839829D




Manufacturer correspondence*
SEAT 6R0839829D SKODA 6R0839829D

VOLKSWAGEN 6R0839829A VOLKSWAGEN 6R0839829B
VOLKSWAGEN 6R0839829D
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